Position

Senior Director Of Administrative
Services

Contracts Manager

Contracts Analyst Il

Executive Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Contracts

Contracts

Contracts

Contracts

Contracts

Total Wages
$170,654

$119,473

$96,727

$74,626

$65,217



